GURU NANAK FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, BIDAR



Teachers Colony, Manhalli Road, Tq & Dist. Bidar - 585403 (Karnataka)

website: www.gnfgc.ac.in

E-mail IQAC : iqacgnfgc@gmail.com E-mail: gurunanak235060@gmail.com



Regd. No. DRBI/SOR/305/2021-2022



❖ ABOUT ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

The Guru Nanak First Grade College, Bidar has constituted ALUMNI ASSOCIATION with a view to establish and strengthen close relation of its alumni with the college. The association enables the alumni to continue their association in a variety of ways such as enabling them to be the stake holders in revising the vision and mission of the college and to participate in various activities such as graduation ceremonies, technical fests, exhibitions, alumni meet, organizing and coordinating alumni association activities, etc.

The association maintains and updates all the pertinent information about its alumni in its database. The association serves as a platform/forum for the alumni for exchange of ideas on academic, cultural and social matters. Organizing and coordinating reunion activities of the Alumni, supporting scholarships and fundraising initiatives are some of the prominent activities of the Alumni Association. The college has a registered Alumni Association.

GURU NANAK FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, BIDAR



Teachers Colony, Manhalli Road, Tq & Dist. Bidar – 585403 (Karnataka)

website: www.gnfgc.ac.in

E-mail : gurunanak235060@gmail.com E-mail IQAC : iqacgnfgc@gmail.com

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Regd. No. DRBI/SOR/305/2021-2022



❖ AIM

The main aim of the **GNFGC Alumni Association** is to provide a good and strong bridge for the students, faculty and the institute for mutual benefit and synergy.

OBJECTIVES

- ♣ To promote a lifelong relation and to act as a forum for the exchange of information among its members.
- ♣ To exchange professional knowledge, organize technical conferences, seminars workshops & training courses.
- **♣** To provide career development and guidance.
- ♣ To provide guidance to the present students in their endeavor for better employment and higher studies.
- ♣ To arrange teaching and training classes to the students studying in the college by the alumni members to upgrade their technical and general skills.
- ♣ To get the valuable advices of the Alumni in the overall development of the college.

GURU NANAK FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, BIDAR



Teachers Colony, Manhalli Road, Tq & Dist. Bidar – 585403 (Karnataka)

website: www.gnfgc.ac.in

E-mail: <u>gurunanak235060@gmail.com</u> E-mail IQAC: <u>iqacgnfgc@gmail.com</u>

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Regd. No. DRBI/SOR/305/2021-2022



- ♣ To promote the campus placements through the old students working in reputed industries in India and abroad.
- ♣ To encourage the Alumni to take an active role in the progress of the institute so as to contribute towards enhancement of the social utility of their "Alumni Association".
- ♣ To encourage the alumni to start industries in the region to improve the quality of the life of the people.
- ♣ To communicate the activities of the institution to alumni on a regular basis.

All **Graduates and Post-Graduates** who have undergone course/programme from **Guru Nanak First Grade College, Bidar** after a certain duration automatically become eligible to be an Alumni Association member.

GURU NANAK FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, BIDAR







ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Regd. No. DRBI/SOR/305/2021-2022

COMPOSITION OF ALUMNI ASSOCIATION COMITTE

Sl. No.	Name of the Alumni	Designation	Contact Number
1.	Dr. Nagesh G. Yernale	President and Coordinator	9663880643
2.	Mr. Inamur Rahman Khan	Vice-President	9242472733
3.	Mr. Jakir Patel	Secretary	8088529952
4.	Miss. Ashwini Reddy	Joint Secretary	8073988242
5.	Mr. Roopesh	Executive Member	7892392680
6.	Mr. Sunilkumar V	Executive Member	9739056692
7.	Mr. Pandurang	Executive Member	9480468420
8.	Miss. Ruth Raicheal	Executive Member	9148290361
9.	Mr. Philip Dhodmani	Executive Member	8431184317
10.	Mr. Kedar Deshpande	Executive Member	9986754351
11.	Mr. Sri Ram Shastri	Executive Member	9844372931
12.	Mr. Ravi Gudda	Executive Member	9686024545

GURU NANAK FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, BIDAR



Teachers Colony, Manhalli Road, Tq & Dist. Bidar - 585403 (Karnataka)

website: www.gnfgc.ac.in



Regd. No. DRBI/SOR/305/2021-2022



Contact Details of Alumni President/Coordinator Dr. Nagesh G Yernale

Assistant Professor
Department of Chemistry
Guru Nanak First Grade College, Bidar
Mobile No.: 9663880643

E-mail: nageshyernale@gmail.com